Viamed Ltd

15 Station Road

Cross Hills

Keighley, West Yorkshire
BD20 7DT, United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0) 1535 635582
Email: info@viamed.co.uk
VAT Reg No: GB287389593
Company Reg No: 01291765
Eori No: GB287389593000

Delivery Address

Medical Sorevan SL
Puerta De Abajo 18

Alpedrete
Madrid
28430
Spain

Your Viamed Contact for this Order Confirmation : kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Item Reference

0110420
Tariff 9019209000
CoO Germany

1114005
Tariff 9018199000
CoO United States

1114006
Tariff 9018199000
CoO U.S.A.

1114007
Tariff 9018199000
CoO U.S.A.

INS

PPUPS6

Banking details
Bank

Sort Code
Account Number
IBAN

BIC

Terms and conditions https://www.viamed.co.uk/terms

Viamed Ltd

Invoice Address

Medical Sorevan SL
C/ Puerta De Abajo 18

Alpedrete

Madrid

Spain
28430

VAT ESB79356218

Contact Name

: Nieves Marmol

Contact Tel : 0034918501058
Account 00006047
Customer Reference PC/240116
Date 09 Apr 2024
Priority 3
Priced In Euros

Page 1

Order Confirmation CVM149275

CIP Carriage and Insurance Paid To Medical Sorevan SL, Spain * Incoterms(R) 2020

Description

Quantity

Maxtec Oxygen Sensor MAX-14 (Fluke) 3

EyeMax 2 Neonatal Phototherapy Mask - Regular 100

Ref. R300P01
Pack of 20

EyeMax 2 Neonatal Phototherapy Mask - Premie 125

Ref. R300P02
Pack of 20

EyeMax 2 Neonatal Phototherapy Mask - Micro 50

Ref. R300P03
Pack of 20

Insurance

UPS Courier Delivery - Standard 1

BIC

Barclays Bank

20-78-42

87399700
GB33BUKB20784287399700
BUKBGB22

Unit
76.30

48.40

48.40

48.40

135.39

0.00

Unit Vat

Total Net:
Total Vat:

Total

228.90

4,840.00

6,050.00

2,420.00

135.39

0.00

13,674.29
0.00

Total:  13,674.29



